DMIC Fixed Flange High Pressure Ball Valves BVFF-0401A-DRAFT Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
Copyright © 2004 Delaware Manufacturing Page 2 In Canada 1-800-320-3642
Fixed Flange Ball Valves
Super Heavy Duty 400/3000/6000 PSI Ball Valves with SAE
and non-SAE Flanges for reliable HP service ; ¾" to 6"
Due to our policy of continual product improvement, the specifications in this catalog
may change without notice. When designing by spec, please request a certified print.
DMIC's Fixed Flange Ball Valves in SAE, DM-Flange, ANSI, and DIN

Industries Corporation
Fixed SAE/ANSI/DIN/DM
Flange Ball Valve Order Codes
BVSS FK 1 1 1 1 A Z Z
COMMONLY ORDERED
ACCESSORIES
For a complete listing of DMIC's comprehensive
array of available valve options, please refer to
our full line Ball Valve Catalog
GROUP I: LOCKING HANDLES
& LIMIT SWITCH BRACKETS
Z: Zero Accessory ("none")
A: Locking Handle
B: Security Locking Handle
C/D: Limit Sw Brkt, SIngle/Dual
E/F: Locking LimSw Brkt, Single/Dual
G/H: Security Locking LSB, Single/Dual
I/J: Limit Sw Brkt, SIngle/Dual w/Switch
K/L: Locking LSB, Single/Dual w/Switch
M/N: Security LLSB, Single/Dual w/Switch
GROUP II: MOUNTING & PREP
Z: Zero Accessory ("none")
B: Substrate Mounting Holes
G: Panel Mounting Holes
GROUP III: ACTUATION
Please consult factory for a customized
actuated Ball Valve quotation. Codes A-L for
Double Acting, codes M-X for Spring Return
GROUP IV: HANDLE TYPE
A: Handle, Crank, Steel
Standard with BVSS
D: Handle, High Torque Steel
Standard with BVFF
GROUP V: MOUNTING BRKTS
Call Factory for application assistance
GROUP VI: SURFACE FINISH
Call Factory for available surface treatments
A20
O-RING SEALS:
1: Buna-N
2: EPR
3: Viton
4: High Temp